Velichovska sedmicka
2022-06-19 Velichovky

Nejmensi holky

start ~ 10:40:30 | 2017 and younger | registered: 16

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/holky 262
2 2/holky 265
3 3/holky 285
4 4/holky 284
5  5/holky 261
6 6/holky 288
7 7/holky 258
8  8/holky 257
9 9/holky 264
10 10/holky 256
11 11/holky 259
12 12/holky 280
13 13/holky 255
14 14/holky 263
15 15/holky 260
16 16/holky 236

SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
NELA NOVAKOVA
DOMINIKA STOLINOVA

STEPANKA KNOURKOVA
DOROTKA KNOURKOVA

NIKOL NETUSILOVA
AGATA PIVNICKOVA
ZOE JANOVSKA

ELLA JANOVSKA
MARIE PTASKOVA
ANETA BARTOSOVA
VALENTYNA LESKOVA
SARLOTA HLOSKOVA
MARIE ANDREJSOVA
ANNA PTASKOVA
MONIKA NETUSILOVA
ELISKA KRATENOVA
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year
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020

team
T) SOKOL JAROMER
VELICHOVKY
BILE POLICANY
BILE POLICANY
VELICHOVKY
SKI POLICE
NACHOD
KRAMOLNA
GREEN4PLAN S.R.O.
NACHOD
VELICHOVKY
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HUSTIRANY
GREEN4PLAN S.R.O.
VELICHOVKY
SDH NAHORANY
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